KitchenAid’

30" AND 36" PROFESSIONAL HOOD
(Under the Cabinet Mount)

MODELS:

KVUCG600KSSO0 (Stainless)
KVUCG606KSSO0 (Stainless)
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lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

N

W11423733
W11512452
W11245979

W11514909
W11512046
W11388445

o ok WN

03/26/2021

Literature Parts
Owner's Manual
Damper
Capacitor (25 MF)

Control
Housing, Lamp
Lamp, LED

HOOD PARTS

Illus.
No.

~

Part No.

Description

W10351924

W10351890
W10351892

W11514915
W11514916

Bezel, Lamp
Filter, Grease
30" Model Only
36" Model Only
Insulation

30" Model Only
36" Model Only

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

10 W10727058 Blower, Fan

1 Installation Hardware
Kit

W11514918 30" Model Only
W11514919 36" Model Only
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